L9900007784

(R	equestor's Name)	
	ddress)	
Č.		
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(0	ity/Otate/Zip/i none #j	
/0	Business Entity Name)	
(0		
(D	locument Number)	
	Certificates of Status	
entitied Copies		
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Office Use Only	
	-	



07/02/15--01004--023 **50.00

FILAHASSEE, FLORID

.에, ~ 2 77*

- 4 . 6 . -

COVER LETTER				
- TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: FIRST NLC Financial Services, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Deborah C MenoTTE Name of Person				
Firm/Company				
1679 Breakers West Bwd. Address				
W. Palm Beach F1 33421 City/State and Zip Code				
<u>E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)</u>				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Deborah Menotle at (561) 195-9640 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration SectionMAILING ADDRESS: Registration SectionDivision of Corporations Clifton BuildingDivision of Corporations P O. Box 63272661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$25 Filing Fee ☐ \$30 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

4

CR2E062 (2/14)

DEBORAH C. MENOTTE Bankruptcy Trustee

Post Office Box 211087 West Palm Beach, FL 33421 {561} 795-9640 E-Mail: dmenotte@gmail.com

June 25, 2015

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: First NLC Financial Services, LLC L99000007784

To Whom It May Concern:

I am the Chapter 7 Bankruptcy Trustee for the above entity, First NLC Financial Services, LLC. I have served as the Trustee since May, 2008. A copy of the bankruptcy notice reflecting the filing and my appointment is attached. I have been on record with your office since November, 2009 as the agent for this LLC (see statement attached).

On April 20, 2015 a Marc H Eugene reinstated this LLC and changed the business address (to a mailbox drop) and made himself the Registered Agent. He did this WITHOUT MY PERMISSION OR KNOWLEDGE!! The reinstatement was fraudulent and needs to IMMEDIATELY BE CHANGED.

I have enclosed my check for \$50 to cover the costs of a) making myself once again the Registered Agent with my mailing address and b) dissolving this LLC so this cannot happen again.

If you need anything additional from me, please contact my office, but I respectfully request that these changes be made and go into effect IMMEDIATELY due to the fraudulent filing by Marc Eugene.

_Sincerely, mente

Deborah C. Menotte

DM:me (Enclosures)

Case 08-10632-PGH Doc 460 Filed 05/13/08 Page 1 of 2

FORM B9DAdm (Chp 7 Business Conso/Jointly Adm Asset) (4/1/08)

Case Number 08-10632-PGH

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Southern District of Florida www.flsb.uscourts.gov Notice of Chapter 7 Bankruptcy Case, Meeting of Creditors, & Deadlines A bankruptcy case concerning the debtor Corporation listed below was originally filed under chapter 11 on 1/18/08 and was converted to a case under chapter 7 on 5/9/08. You may be a creditor of the debtor. This notice lists important deadlines. You may want to consult an attorney to protect your rights. All documents filed in the case may be inspected at the bankruptcy clerk's office at the address listed below. NOTE: The staff of the bankruptcy clerk's office cannot give legal advice. See Reverse Side For Important Explanations and SDFL Local Court Requirements. Debtor(s) name(s) and address(es) (for names include married, maiden and trade used by the debtor(s) in the last 8 years): First NLC Financial Services, LLC dba First NLC, dba The Lending Center, dba Florida Mortgage Network 4680 Conference Way South Boca Raton, FL 33431 Last four digits of Social-Security or Individual Taxpayer-ID Case Number: 08-10632-PGH - Jointly Administered (see (ITIN) No(s)./Complete EIN: 65-0959970 Reverse) - Division; West Palm Beach Attorney for Debtor name and address: Bankruptcy Trustee (name and address): Arthur J. Spector Esq Deborah Menotte 350 E Las Olas Blvd #1000 POB 211087 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 West Palm Beach, FL 33421 Telephone number: (954) 525-9900 Telephone number: (561) 795-9640 MEETING OF CREDITORS Date: June 13, 2008 Time: 12:00 PM Location: Flagler Waterview Bldg, 1515 N Flagler Dr Rm 870, West Palm Beach, FL 33401 WARNING TO DEBTOR: Without further notice or hearing the court may dismiss your case for failure of the debtor to appear at the meeting of creditors or failure to timely file required schedules, statements or lists. **Deadlines:** Papers must be received by the bankruptcy clerk's office by the following deadlines: Deadline to File a Proof of Claim: For all creditors (except a governmental unit): 9/11/08 For a governmental unit: 180 days after relief was ordered. Deadline to Object to Trustee's Report of Abandonment: See explanation on reverse. **Creditor with a Foreign Address** A creditor to whom this notice is sent at a foreign address should read the information under "Claims" on the reverse side. **Creditors May Not Take Certain Actions:** In most instances, the filing of the bankruptcy case automatically stays certain collection and other actions against the debtor and the debtor's property. Under certain circumstances, the stay may be limited to 30 days or not exist at all, although the debtor can request the court to extend or impose a stay. If you attempt to collect a debt or take other action in violation of the Bankruptcy Code, you may be penalized. Consult a lawyer to determine your rights in this case. Address of the bankruptcy clerk's office where assigned judge is chambered: Flagler Waterview Bldg 1515 N Flagler Dr #801 West Palm Beach FL 33401 Telephone: 561-514-4100 Hours Open: Monday - Friday 9:00 AM - 4:30 PM Clerk of the Bankruptcy Court: Katherine Gould Feldman Closed all Legal Holidays For: Judge Paul G Hyman Jr

Date: 5/13/08

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.

<u>FIRST</u>	The name of the limited liability company is: FIRST NLC Financial			
	Services, LLC			
SECON	The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: <u>L9900007</u> 784			
THIRD	Document to be corrected is:			
	Reinstatement 4/20/15			
	(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT			
Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:				
_	Reinstatement is Fraudulent! Marc H Eugene			
	has nothing to do with this business			
	and had no authority to make any			
	has nothing to do with this business and had no authority to make any Change to this LLC .! & please see also			
	OR attached.			
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:			

	ASE 15
	AART 2 R
<u>OR</u>	E.FLC
The electronic transmission of the record was defective.	ORIDA
Signature of Authorized Representative	6/257/5 Date
	625.00 30.00 (optional)

CR2E062 (2/14)

L

_.

. .

• •

Pg 2, Statement of Correction for First NLC Financial Services, LLC

Please remove Marc H Eugene as the Registered Agent and MGR for this LLC currently listed with the address of 1314 E Las Olas Blvd., #727, Ft Lauderdale, FL 3301.

Please change the Principal Address of this LLC to be 1679 Breakers West Boulevard, West Palm Beach, FL 33414 and Deborah C. Menotte to be the Registered Agent and MGR with same Breakers West address.

Densiga C Merette

Signature of Authorized Representative

+ Registered Agent

Date

JUL-2 PH 1:42